
Rg. Name, Vorname Jg. Verein Punkte Klasse

1 Köhler, Miriam 1988 Sparda Team Rechberghausen 2 W

2 Laub, Julia 1992 SC Filstal e.V. 5 W

3 Duckworth, Amanda 1986 Canne de combat Tbg. Rtbg. 8 W

1 Massauer, Tanja 1982 Sparda Team Rechberghausen 3 W30

2 Bernardino Rodrigo, Melanie 1985 Mack Team SF Dornstadt 5 W30

3 Geiger, Stephanie 1983 ASC Ulm Neu Ulm 011 7 W30

1 Roßkopf, Silke 1976 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 2 W35

2 Gex, Britta 1979 TV Plochingen 3 W35

3 Heckmann, Julia 1980 Humanspeed Endurance Team 6 W35

3 Mikeleit, Verena 1977 Süßen 6 W35

5 Beck, Stefanie 1979 DJK Göppingen 10 W35

6 Hummel, Birgit 1978 SV Zang 11 W35

7 Hagmeier, Daniela 1978 AST Süßen 12 W35

8 Fritsch, Claudia 1979 ZU Fett Fürs Ballett 16 W35

1 Veith, Pamela 1973 TSV Kusterdingen 2 W40

2 Kolb, Reni 1971 TSG Giengen 4 W40

2 Weiler, Oxana 1973 Sport Schwab Laufteam 4 W40

4 Lang, Carmen 1975 Sparda Team Rechberghausen 5 W40

5 Kälberer, Claudia 1973 Süßen 8 W40

6 Römer, Maria 1975 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 10 W40

1 Keller, Elke 1966 LG Filstal 2 W45

2 Elsholtz, Karin 1969 TSG Giengen 3 W45

3 Kock, Katharina 1970 TV Plochingen 5 W45

4 Fuchs, Ursula 1968 LT Ulm Söflingen 8 W45

4 Illg, Nicole 1969 LG Weinstadt 8 W45

1 Widmann, Elke 1965 VfL Waiblingen 3 W50

2 Sobl, Gabriele 1963 Laufteam Elke Schwäb. Gmünd 5 W50

3 Dippon, Beate 1964 Kloster Lorch 7 W50

4 Riedel, Christiane 1965 TV Plochingen 8 W50

1 Fetzer, Ute 1960 TSG Giengen 2 W55

2 Weiler, Gabi 1957 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 W55

3 Kienzler, Gerlinde 1958 LT Sulz am Eck 5 W55

4 Trappe, Monika 1957 LT Urbach 6 W55

1 Rische, Helga 1944 SG Stern Stuttgart 2 W70

10 km-Hauptlauf 

Sortiert nach AK

Ergebnisliste Serienwertung (Frauen) 
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27. Winterlaufserie 2014/2015 DJK Göppingen

Rg. Name, Vorname Jg. Verein Punkte Klasse

1 Köhler, Miriam 1988 Sparda Team Rechberghausen 36 W

2 Veith, Pamela 1973 TSV Kusterdingen 42 W40

3 Keller, Elke 1966 LG Filstal 47 W45

4 Elsholtz, Karin 1969 TSG Giengen 68 W45

5 Roßkopf, Silke 1976 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 77 W35

6 Laub, Julia 1992 SC Filstal e.V. 79 W

7 Massauer, Tanja 1982 Sparda Team Rechberghausen 80 W30

8 Kolb, Reni 1971 TSG Giengen 85 W40

9 Lang, Carmen 1975 Sparda Team Rechberghausen 92 W40

10 Weiler, Oxana 1973 Sport Schwab Laufteam 99 W40

11 Bernardino Rodrigo, Melanie 1985 Mack Team SF Dornstadt 113 W30

12 Kock, Katharina 1970 TV Plochingen 116 W45

13 Fetzer, Ute 1960 TSG Giengen 128 W55

14 Gex, Britta 1979 TV Plochingen 130 W35

15 Geiger, Stephanie 1983 ASC Ulm Neu Ulm 011 131 W30

16 Kälberer, Claudia 1973 Süßen 136 W40

17 Illg, Nicole 1969 LG Weinstadt 141 W45

18 Fuchs, Ursula 1968 LT Ulm Söflingen 144 W45

19 Weiler, Gabi 1957 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 147 W55

20 Duckworth, Amanda 1986 Canne de combat Tbg. Rtbg. 169 W

20 Mikeleit, Verena 1977 Süßen 169 W35

20 Widmann, Elke 1965 VfL Waiblingen 169 W50

23 Hummel, Birgit 1978 SV Zang 199 W35

24 Heckmann, Julia 1980 Humanspeed Endurance Team 201 W35

24 Römer, Maria 1975 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 201 W40

26 Hagmeier, Daniela 1978 AST Süßen 204 W35

27 Sobl, Gabriele 1963 Laufteam Elke Schwäb. Gmünd 210 W50

28 Riedel, Christiane 1965 TV Plochingen 221 W50

29 Dippon, Beate 1964 Kloster Lorch 223 W50

30 Trappe, Monika 1957 LT Urbach 226 W55

31 Kienzler, Gerlinde 1958 LT Sulz am Eck 227 W55

32 Beck, Stefanie 1979 DJK Göppingen 230 W35

33 Rische, Helga 1944 SG Stern Stuttgart 236 W70

34 Fritsch, Claudia 1979 ZU Fett Fürs Ballett 268 W35
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